












Part 1

Part 2

Part 3

        

   

        

     

 

 

 

    

 

        

   

  






 













 1

 2

 3

4

     

 













 

         

 

    

          













 1

 2

 3

6

      

    

       

       

    

    
    

 

  

 

  


Of the Father's Love Begotten - 116

13th Century Plainsong Mode

Public Domain

Bb Instrument

Irregular


